WALKER FINE ART

Editions of 10
Approximate Paper Size
19x13

Editions of 3
Approximate Paper Size
30x22
36x24
40x26.5
52x36

Price

$1400

$1600
§$1750
§2000
$3800

ZELDAZINN

Sizing and Pricing
Rupture Series

Approximate Framing Size (inches)

22x16

33x25
39x27
45.5x32
57.5%41.5

Price Estimate

$160

§240
§240
§340
$650



