

ZELDA ZINN

Sizing and Pricing Rupture Series

Editions of 10 Approximate Paper Size 19x13	Price	Approximate Framing Size (inches)	Price Estimate
	\$1400	22x16	\$160
Editions of 3 Approximate Paper Size			
30x22	\$1600	33x25	\$240
36x24	\$1750	39x27	\$240
40x26.5	\$2000	45.5x32	\$340
52x36	\$3800	57.5x41.5	\$650